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Paec High School, 1636 South 10th Ave, 1.5mi E

Thurgood Marshall Elementary School, 2501 25th Ave, 0.6mi E
Lincoln Elementary School, 3420 Jackson St, 0.0mi NW

Nearest Public Elementary School(s):

Little Achievers Child Care Development Center, 539 Bellwood
Ave, 0.6mi N

Proviso West High School, 4701 Harrison St, 1.3mi W

Nearest Private High Schools:
St. Joseph High School, 10900 W Cermak Rd, 2.0mi SW

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Nearest Public High School(s):

Living Word Christian Academy, 501 Bellwood Ave, 0.7mi N

Trinity High School, 7574 Division St, 3.6mi NE
Roosevelt Academy, 8311 W Roosevelt Rd, 2.5mi E

Nearest Public Middle School(s):
Roosevelt Middle School, 2500 Oak St, 1.0mi NE

High School District:
Proviso Township High School District 209

Grade School District:
Bellwood School District 88

Nearest Starbucks:

Forest Park, Blue Line, 2.9mi E

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

Edward Hines, Jr. Veterans Affairs Hospital, 5000 South Fifth
Avenue, 1.9mi SE

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Curves, 5301 Saint Charles Rd, 1.7mi NW

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Loyola Center-Health & Fitness, 2160 S 1st Ave # 130, 2.3mi
SE

ALDI, 400 S. Mannheim, 0.9mi NW

Cinemark Melrose Park, 1001 W North Ave, 2.8mi NE

Jewel Osco, 2128 South Mannheim Road, 1.7mi S

Bellwood, 1.3mi N

130 S Mannheim Rd, 0.7mi SW

Save-A-Lot, 625 S 25th Avenue, 0.6mi N

Nearest Major Health Clubs:

North Riverside Mall Theatre, 7501 W Cermak Rd # Ofc, 3.6mi
SE

Bellwood Public Library, 600 Bohland Avenue, 0.6mi N
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Restaurants are sorted by distance to the property. Not all restaurants in the area are included in this report.

Restaurant Name Address Phone Number Distance
Nick's Pizza & Beef 815 Mannheim Rd 708-459-9618 0.5mi NW
Home Run Inn 60 N Mannheim Rd 708-292-0644 0.6mi SW
Chai Yo Thai 10026 W Roosevelt Rd 708-215-2234 0.7mi S
Pappanino's Pizza 9916 W. Roosevelt 708-290-2335 0.7mi S
New China Wok 9906 W Roosevelt Rd 708-292-0037 0.7mi S
Papa John's Pizza 10235 W Roosevelt Rd 708-292-0650 0.8mi S
China Gold 1901 W Roosevelt Rd 708-816-9114 1.2mi SE
Joe's Place 1551 Westchester Blvd 708-865-9590 1.2mi S
Altavilla's 4739 Butterfield Rd 708-459-9599 1.4mi W
The Mart 352 N Wolf Rd 708-292-0649 1.5mi W
Rocky's Gyros 5319 Saint Charles Rd 708-544-8710 1.8mi NW
Nonna Graziella Cucina Italiana 1622 N 37th Ave 708-292-0664 2.0mi N
Anthony B's 1504 N. Broadway 708-459-9672 2.0mi NE
Prima La Pizza 2211 S Wolf Rd 708-292-0014 2.3mi SW
Slice Factory 2212 W North Ave 708-292-0018 2.4mi N
Bravo Restaurant 240 E North Ave 708-409-3000 2.5mi NW
Asian Express 902 W North Ave 708-459-9046 2.8mi NE
Starship Restaurant 7618 W. Madison 708-931-1497 3.1mi E
Nick & Bruno's Pizzeria 10121 Grand Ave 847-451-0030 3.9mi N
Red Dragon 117 W 1st St 630-874-1761 3.9mi NW
empanadUS 22 W Calendar Ct 708-292-0027 4.1mi S
empanadUS 7 E Burlington St 708-292-0025 4.3mi SE
Sarpino's Pizzeria 623 W North Ave #6 630-475-1858 5.1mi NW
El Ranchito Restaurant 2175 N Austin Ave 773-649-6604 6.0mi NE
Lugano's Pizza III 3444 S Austin Blvd 708-459-9635 6.0mi SE
Hands On Modern Thai & Sushi Bar 7117 W. Addison 773-831-4092 6.1mi NE
Hubcaps Pizzeria Bar & Grill 4663 N. Ruby 847-598-0278 6.2mi N
Taqueria El Ranchito 2829 N Milwaukee 773-227-7642 9.2mi NE
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Proviso Township High School District 209

Grade School District:
Bellwood School District 88

Proviso West High School, 4701 Harrison St, 1.3mi W
Paec High School, 1636 South 10th Ave, 1.5mi E
Proviso East High School, 807 South 1st Ave, 2.1mi E

Roosevelt Middle School, 2500 Oak St, 1.0mi NE

Nearest Public Elementary School(s) in District:
Lincoln Elementary School, 3420 Jackson St, 0.0mi NW
Thurgood Marshall Elementary School, 2501 25th Ave, 0.6mi E
Mckinley Elementary School, 3317 Butterfield Rd, 0.8mi N

Nearest Private High Schools:
St. Joseph High School, 10900 W Cermak Rd, 2.0mi SW
Roosevelt Academy, 8311 W Roosevelt Rd, 2.5mi E
Trinity High School, 7574 Division St, 3.6mi NE
Timothy Christian High School, 1061 S Prospect Ave, 3.6mi W
Ic Catholic Prep, 217 S Cottage Hill Ave, 3.8mi NW

Public Transportation:
Nearest CTA Station:
Nearest Metra

Forest Park, Blue Line, 2.9mi E
Bellwood, 1.3mi N

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:
Little Achievers Child Care Development Center, 539 Bellwood Ave, 0.6mi
N
Living Word Christian Academy, 501 Bellwood Ave, 0.7mi N
Meca Christian Elementary School, 425 Bohland Ave, 0.7mi N
Hillside Academy, 4100 Warren Ave, 0.8mi NW
Hillside Montessori School, 4600 Frontage Rd, 1.2mi W

High School District:

Nearest Public High School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Middle School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Libraries:
Bellwood Public Library, 600 Bohland Avenue, 0.6mi N
Broadview Public Library District, 2226 South 16th Avenue, 1.3mi SE

Nearest Hospitals:
Edward Hines, Jr. Veterans Affairs Hospital, 5000 South Fifth Avenue,
1.9mi SE
John J. Madden Mental Health Center, 1200 South First Avenue, 1.9mi SE

Loyola University Medical Center, 2160 South First Avenue, 2.3mi SE
Gottlieb Memorial Hospital, 701 West North Avenue, 3.0mi NE
Kindred Hospital Chicago-Northlake, 365 East North Avenue, 3.2mi NW

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:
Save-A-Lot, 625 S 25th Avenue, 0.6mi N
ALDI, 400 S. Mannheim, 0.9mi NW
Jewel Osco, 2128 South Mannheim Road, 1.7mi S
ALDI, 215 W. Madison, 2.0mi E
ALDI, 1001 Cermak Road, 2.3mi SE

Nearest Major Health Clubs:
Curves, 5301 Saint Charles Rd, 1.7mi NW
Loyola Center-Health & Fitness, 2160 S 1st Ave # 130, 2.3mi SE
In the Zone Health & Fitness, 1945 Cornell Ave, 2.3mi N
Cardinal Fitness, 2225 W North Ave # F, 2.5mi N
Motion Analysis, 5 Westbrook Corporate Ctr, 2.5mi SW

Nearest Starbucks:
130 S Mannheim Rd, 0.7mi SW
800 Broadview Village Sq, 1.8mi SE
2842 17th Ave., 1.9mi SE

Nearest Target/Walmart Locations:
Target, 130 S Mannheim Rd, 0.8mi SW

Nearest Drugstores:
Cvs, 600 North Mannheim, 0.7mi NW

Nearest Home Improvement Stores:
Home Depot, 700 Broadview Village Sq, 1.9mi SE

Screenvision Classic N Rvrsd, 7501 W Cermak Rd, 3.6mi SE

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Loews Cineplex North Riverside, 7501 W Cermak Rd, 3.6mi SE

Lake Theatre, 1022 Lake St, 3.8mi E

Cinemark Melrose Park, 1001 W North Ave, 2.8mi NE
North Riverside Mall Theatre, 7501 W Cermak Rd # Ofc, 3.6mi SE

Target, 800 Broadview Village Sq, 1.8mi SE

Walgreens, 540 25th Ave, 0.8mi NE

Home Depot, 37 W North Ave, 2.7mi NW
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Households

% Owner Households

% Renter Households

% Household Families with Children

% Population Growth Last 12 Months

% Population Growth Next 5 Years Projected

Residential Population

% Group Population (college + military)

% Family Households

% Population with College Degree

% Population Age 0-14

% Population Age 15-24

% Population Age 25-44

% Population Age 45-64

% Population Age 65+

Median Population Age

% Household Income $0-14,999

% Household Income $15,000-49,999

% Household Income $50,000-99,999

% Household Income $100,000-149,999

% Household Income $150,000+

Median Household Income

Demographics Current Year
2,333

73 %

27 %

27 %

0 %

-2 %

6,529

0 %

74 %

20 %

18 %

16 %

25 %

28 %

13 %

33

9 %

36 %

36 %

14 %

4 %

$ 56,362


